
SCHOOL MESSENGER9

Date Day School Activities No. of 
Working Days 

1 June Sun Holiday
2 June Mon School Re-open / UKG Reopening (Cherry) 1
3 June Tue 2
4 June Wed 3
5 June Thu World Environment Day (Science Club) 4
6 June Fri Bakrid - Holiday
7 June Sat
8 June Sun Holiday
9 June Mon 5

10 June Tue LKG Re opening Day (Cherry) 6
11 June Wed 7
12 June Thu 8
13 June Fri Club formation 9
14 June Sat Second Saturday
15 June Sun Holiday
16 June Mon Fathers' Day 10
17 June Tue 11
18 June Wed 12
19 June Thu  Reading Day (Language Club) 13
20 June Fri 14
21 June Sat 15
22 June Sun Holiday  (Yoga Day) 16
23 June Mon
24 June Tue Announcement of School Parliament 17
25 June Wed 18
26 June Thu 19
27 June Fri Colours Day (K.G) 20
28 June Sat Last Date for nomination of candidates 21
29 June Sun Holiday 22
30 June Mon

YEAR PLANNER - 2025 - 2026
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Date Day School Activities No. of 
Working Days 

1 July Tue Doctors Day : Listen to a doctor 24
2 July Wed School Parliament Election (Social Club) 25
3 July Thu 26
4 July Fri 27
5 July Sat 28
6 July Sun Holiday - Muharram
7 July Mon 29
8 July Tue 30
9 July Wed 31

10 July Thu 32
11 July Fri 33
12 July Sat Second Saturday - Holiday  
13 July Sun Holiday
14 July Mon 34
15 July Tue 35
16 July Wed 36
17 July Thu World Day for International Justice 37
18 July Fri Periodic Test - 1 38
19 July Sat Dance with Rain (K.G) 39
20 July Sun Holiday
21 July Mon Periodic Test - I 40
22 July Tue 41
23 July Wed 42
24 July Thu Karkkidakavavu 43
25 July Fri 44
26 July Sat 45
27 July Sun Holiday
28 July Mon 46
29 July Tue 47
30 July Wed 48
31 July Thu 49

YEAR PLANNER - 2025 - 2026
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Date Day School Activities No. of 
Working Days 

1 August Fri World Lund Cancer Day 50
2 August Sat English Fest - Phase -1 51
3 August Sun Holiday 52
4 August Mon 53
5 August Tue 54
6 August Wed Hiroshima Day
7 August Thu 55
8 August Fri 56
9 August Sat Second Saturday - Holiday (Nagasaki)  

10 August Sun Holiday
11 August Mon 57
12 August Tue Class PTA 58
13 August Wed 59
14 August Thu 60
15 August Fri Independace Day
16 August Sat 61
17 August Sun Holiday
18 August Mon 63
19 August Tue World Humanitarian Day 64
20 August Wed 65
21 August Thu Senior Citizens Day 66
22 August Fri 67
23 August Sat Arts Fest 68
24 August Sun Holiday
25 August Mon 69
26 August Tue  70
27 August Wed 71
28 August Thu  Ayyankali Jayanthi  - Holiday 
29 August Fri 72
30 August Sat 73
31 August Sun Holiday

YEAR PLANNER - 2025 - 2026



CRESCENT ENGLISH SCHOOL - Kalaranthiri 12

Date Day School Activities No. of 
Working Days 

1 Sept. Mon Holiday 74
2 Sept. Tue World Coconut Day 75
3 Sept. Wed 76
4 Sept. Thu First Onam
5 Sept. Fri Thiruvonam (Meelad Shareef)
6 Sept. Sat Third Onam
7 Sept. Sun Holiday
8 Sept. Mon 77
9 Sept. Tue KG Ist Term Examinations Start on 78

10 Sept. Wed 79
11 Sept. Thu 80
12 Sept. Fri KG Ist Term Examinations End on 81
13 Sept. Sat Second Saturday
14 Sept. Sun Holiday, National Hindi Day 
15 Sept. Mon 82
16 Sept. Tue International Ozone Day 83
17 Sept. Wed 84
18 Sept. Thu 85
19 Sept. Fri PeriPeriodic Test - II Starts 86
20 Sept. Sat 87
21 Sept. Sun  Holiday
22 Sept. Mon 88
23 Sept. Tue 89
24 Sept. Wed 90
25 Sept. Thu 91
26 Sept. Fri 92
27 Sept. Sat 93
28 Sept. Sun  Holiday
29 Sept. Mon World Heart  Day 94
30 Sept. Tue 95

YEAR PLANNER - 2025 - 2026
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Date Day School Activities No. of 
Working Days 

1 Oct. Wed Maha Nawami
2 Oct.. Thu Gandhi Jayanthi -Vijaya Dashami, Holiday
3 Oct. Fri Annual Sports Meet 96
4 Oct. Sat Annual Sports Meet 97
5 Oct. Sun Holiday
6 Oct. Mon 98
7 Oct. Tue 99
8 Oct. Wed 100
9 Oct. Thu 101

10 Oct. Fri National Sports Day 102
11 Oct. Sat Second Saturday - Holiday
12 Oct. Sun Holiday 
13 Oct. Mon 103
14 Oct. Tue 104
15 Oct. Wed 105
16 Oct. Thu International Food Day, Food Fest 106
17 Oct. Fri 107
18 Oct. Sat 108
19 Oct. Sun  Holiday
20 Oct. Mon Diwali
21 Oct. Tue 109
22 Oct. Wed Half Yearly Examination 110
23 Oct. Thu 111
24 Oct. Fri 112
25 Oct. Sat 113
26 Oct. Sun  Holiday
27 Oct. Mon 114
28 Oct. Tue 115
29 Oct. Wed End of Half Yearly Examination 116
30 Oct. Thu 117
31 Oct. Fri 118

YEAR PLANNER - 2025 - 2026
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Date Day School Activities No. of 
Working Days

1 Nov. Sat Kerala Piravi 119
2 Nov. Sun Holiday
3 Nov. Mon 120
4 Nov. Tue 121
5 Nov. Wed 122
6 Nov. Thu 123
7 Nov. Fri 124
8 Nov. Sat Second Saturday - Holiday
9 Nov. Sun Holiday

10 Nov. Mon 125
11 Nov. Tue Class PTA 126
12 Nov. Wed 127
13 Nov. Thu 128
14 Nov. Fri Children's Day 129
15 Nov. Sat 130
16 Nov. Sun Holiday
17 Nov. Mon 131
18 Nov. Tue 132
19 Nov. Wed 133
20 Nov. Thu 134
21 Nov. Fri 135
22 Nov. Sat 136
23 Nov. Sun Holiday
24 Nov. Mon 137
25 Nov. Tue 138
26 Nov. Wed 139
27 Nov. Thu Colours Day (KG) 140
28 Nov. Fri 141
29 Nov. Sat Study Tour (KG) 142

30 Nov. Sat Holiday

YEAR PLANNER - 2025 - 2026
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YEAR PLANNER - 2025 - 2026

Date Day School Activities No. of 
Working Days 

1 Dec. Mon World Aids Day 143
2 Dec. Tue 144
3 Dec. Wed World Disable Day 145
4 Dec. Thu 146
5 Dec. Fri World Soil day 147
6 Dec. Sat 148
7 Dec. Sun Holiday, 
8 Dec. Mon 149
9 Dec. Tue 150

10 Dec. Wed International Human Rights Day 151
11 Dec. Thu PeriodPeriodic Test - IIIic Test - III 152
12 Dec. Fri 153
13 Dec. Sat Second Saturday - Holiday
14 Dec. Sun Holiday
15 Dec. Mon 154
16 Dec. Tue KG IInd Term Examination Start on 155
17 Dec. Wed 156
18 Dec. Thu 157
19 Dec. Fri 158
20 Dec. Sat 159
21 Dec. Sun Holiday
22 Dec. Mon National Maths & Farmer's Day 160
23 Dec. Tue 161
24 Dec. Wed 162
25 Dec. Thu X'Mas  - Holiday
26 Dec. Fri
27 Dec. Sat
28 Dec. Sun  Holiday
29 Dec. Mon 163
30 Dec. Tue 164
31 Dec. Wed 165
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YEAR PLANNER - 2025 - 2026

Date Day School Activities No. of 
Working Days 

1 Jan. Thu 166
2 Jan. Fri Mannam Jayanthi - Holiday
3 Jan. Sat Class PTA / Open House 167
4 Jan. Sun Holiday
5 Jan. Mon 168
6 Jan. Tue 169
7 Jan. Wed Field Trip 170
8 Jan. Thu Colouring Competion (KG) 171
9 Jan. Fri 172

10 Jan. Sat Second Saturday- Holiday
11 Jan. Sun Holiday
12 Jan. Mon 173
13 Jan. Tue 174
14 Jan. Wed 175
15 Jan. Thu 176
16 Jan. Fri 177
17 Jan. Sat 178
18 Jan. Sun Holiday 179
19 Jan. Mon 180
20 Jan. Tue 181
21 Jan. Wed 182
22 Jan. Thu 183
23 Jan. Fri 184
24 Jan. Sat Annual Day 185
25 Jan. Sun Holiday
26 Jan. Mon Republic Day - Holiday
27 Jan. Tue 186
28 Jan. Wed Parents, Teacher, Students Meeting for STD: IX & X 187
29 Jan. Thu 188
30 Jan. Fri Mahatma Gandhi's Martyrs Day 189
31 Jan. 190
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Date Day School Activities No. of 
Working Days 

1 Feb. Sun Holiday

2 Feb. Mon 191
3 Feb. Tue 192
4 Feb. Wed Periodic TEst - IV / Annual TEst - IX Test - IV 193

5 Feb. Thu 194

6 Feb. Fri 195

7 Feb. Sat 196

8 Feb. Sun Holiday

9 Feb. Mon 197

10. Feb. Tue 198

11 Feb. Wed 199

12 Feb. Thu 200

13 Feb. Fri KG Sports 201

14 Feb. Sat  Second Saturday - Holiday

15 Feb. Sun Holiday _Shivarathri
16 Feb. Mon 203
17 Feb. Tue 204

18 Feb. Wed 205

19 Feb. Thu English Fest 206

20 Feb. Fri KG Farwell Party (Fruits Day) 207

21 Feb. Sat International Mother Language Day 208

22 Feb. Sun Holiday

23 Feb. Mon 209

24 Feb. Tue 210

25 Feb. Wed KG Convocation 211

26 Feb. Thu 212

27 Feb. Fri 213
28 Feb. Sat National Science Day - EXPO (Science Club) 214

YEAR PLANNER - 2025 - 2026
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Date Day School Activities No. of 
Working Days 

1 Mar. Sun Holiday
2 Mar. Mon 215
3 Mar. Tue 216
4 Mar. Wed 217
5 Mar. Thu 218
6 Mar. Fri 219
7 Mar. Sat 220
8 Mar. Sun Holiday
9 Mar. Mon 221

10 Mar. Tue 222
11 Mar. Wed 223
12 Mar. Thu 224
13 Mar. Fri 225

14 Mar. Sat Second Saturday

15 Mar. Sun Holiday

16 Mar Mon 226

17 Mar. Tue KG Annual Examination 227
18 Mar. Wed
19 Mar. Thu Eid ul Fithar
20 Mar. Fri Annual Examination for (Std -I to VIII)
21 Mar. Sat 228
22 Mar. Sun Holiday International Water Day 229
23 Mar. Mon 230
24 Mar. Tue 231
25 Mar. Wed 232
26 Mar. Thu 233
27 Mar. Fri School Closed for Summer Vocation
28 Mar. Sat
29 Mar. Sun
30 Mar. Mon
31 Mar. Tues

YEAR PLANNER - 2025 - 2026


